
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET 
09:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:30 Clear Round Zoe shields 146366 Ted 123456
09:32 Clear Round Jess Thomas N/a Mango N/a
09:34 Clear Round Louise forty 139601 Louis None ABFMT
09:36 Clear Round Billy Davison
09:38 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:00 80cm Open Jess Thomas N/a Mango N/a HJCUA
10:02 80cm Open Louise forty 139601 Louis None  ABFMT
10:04 80cm Open Helena Youmans 172682 Castle Kelly 456440
10:06 80cm Open Lily Huber 189984 Hebe Gebe 428004
10:08 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:30 85cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419053
10:32 85cm Nat Am Helena Youmans 172682 Castle Kelly 456440
10:34 85cm Nat Am Lizzie Walker required before class starts Arty required before class starts
10:36 85cm Nat Am Billy Davison
10:40 85cm Nat Am Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324
10:42 85cm Nat Am Harriet ward 186220 Maybee baybee 441250)
10:44 85cm Nat Am Helen Morson 171613 Laurem Menlo diamond 451055
10:46 85cm Nat Am Holly Richardson 134454 Calibero I 456439
10:48 85cm Nat Am Isabelle connelly AYFJX Eoghan (Owen) AYFJX AYFJX
10:50 85cm Nat Am Leah Thomas 185563 Billy Blitz 403966
10:52 85cm Nat Am Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
10:54 85cm Open Freya Kitchener 177013 El Uno Du Levant 450929
10:56 85cm Nat Am Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa donnacha 424839
10:58 85cm Nat Am Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova 426907
11:00 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
11:20 90cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Supernova 426907
11:22 British Novice Holly Richardson 134454 Calibero I 456439
11:24 British Novice Charlotte Teague 151514 Daisys adventure required before class starts
11:26 British Novice Ben Spraggon 166774 Derecroft Augustus 445607
11:32 90cm Open Lily Huber 189984 Hebe Gebe 428004



11:34 British Novice Alexis laidler 176168 Emerald Cruz 441075
11:36 British Novice Jamie leigh ward 172435 GOLD INKA 440847
11:40 British Novice Isabelle connelly AYFJX Eoghan AYFJX AYFJX
11:42 90cm Open Amy fife 99919 Lavannah 411308
11:44 British Novice Ruby Tetlow 178570 Kabibi Zoetendale Z 430801
11:46 British Novice Sarah Dewar 177379 Pennywells Choice Ticket SCKLX
11:48 British Novice Sian Morgan 170608 Ramiroâ€™s Lady 455234
11:50 90cm Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
11:52 90cm Open Freya Kitchener 177013 El Uno Du Levant 450929
11:54 90cm Open Hattie Logan 182643 Miss Southburn Serenade 446405
11:56 90cm Open Leah Thomas 185563 Billy Blitz 403966 -
11:58 90cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
12:00 British Novice Jessica ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982
12:02 British Novice Helen hogg 139085 UPTONS BALOURETA 455671
12:04 British Novice Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Skyfall 449277
12:06 British Novice Holly Richardson 134453 JEVGENI VAN DE FALIBERG 456443
12:08 90cm Open Charlotte Teague 151514 GSA Chloe required before class starts
12:10 British Novice Ben Spraggon 166774 Quality Chacoa 456284
12:12 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:30 95cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 419053
12:32 95cm NatAm Ruby Tetlow 178570 Kabibi Zoetendale Z 430801
12:34 95cm NatAm Sarah Dewar 177379 Pennywells Choice Ticket SCKLX
12:36 95cm NatAm Holly Richardson 134453 JEVGENI VAN DE FALIBERG 456443
12:42 95cm NatAm Lily watchman required before class starts Dassett diamond required before class starts
12:44 95cm NatAm Charlotte Teague 151514 GSA Chloe required before class starts
12:46 95cm NatAm Rebecca Cotton 148604 Capall Cadas 402696
12:48 95cm NatAm Alanah  Scott 172607 Petra 387767
12:50 95cm NatAm Grace Coffey 172069 Gubeon Thirteen 418491 -
12:52 95cm NatAm Izzy Connelly 160876 Gerdino R 435226
12:54 95cm NatAm Jessica ramsdale 168651 Baloubet de bonbon 426982
12:56 95cm NatAm Victoria Wood 34868 Salvador V 399119
12:58 95cm Open Louis Pern 181162 Urezzo Vanâ€™t Goolder 454783



13:00 95cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Starburst 444897
13:02 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:25 Discovery Ben Spraggon 166774 Quality Chacoa 456284
13:27 100cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Whispering Angel II 446939
13:29 Discovery Sian morgan 170608 Ramiroâ€™s Lady 455234
13:31 Discovery Hattie Logan 182643 Miss Southburn Serenade 446405
13:33 100cm Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290
13:35 Discovery Gabrielle Whitehead 154852 ESI Ryan 447917
13:37 Discovery Helen hogg 139085 Newton S 442876
13:39 Discovery Lily watchman required before class starts Dassett diamond required before class starts
13:43 Discovery Hannah Walker 61392 Joey Island 453867
13:45 Discovery Lydia House 179488 MaCoen Luna 455208
13:47 Discovery Amy Taylor 107504 Ovita EL 454497 -
13:49 Discovery Alanah  Scott 172607 Timpany Slieve Croob 455025
13:51 Discovery Alexis laidler 176168 Emerald Cruz 441075
13:53 Discovery Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 455660
13:55 Discovery Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025
13:57 Discovery Louis Pern 181162 Urezzo Vanâ€™t Goolder 454783
13:59 100cm Open Amelia Webb 181732 goldina 438925
14:01 100cm Open lucy webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966
14:03 100cm Open Melonie Bennett 136858 HBF Detroit 416182
14:05 100cm Open Victoria Wood 34868 Salvador V 399119
14:07 Discovery Daisy saltmer 167216 Hazelbergs moonflower 437985
14:09 100cm Open Amy fife 99919 Diamanda 405770
14:11 100cm Open Anneli Lister 97535 Miss Southburn Starburst 444897
14:13 Discovery Ben Spraggon 166774 Derecroft Augustus 445607
14:15 100cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Gangster 431759
14:17 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:40 105cm Nat Am Holly Gair 112363 Hillfarm Gemjee 444119
14:42 105cm Nat Am Amy fife 99919 Diamanda 405770
14:44 105cm Nat Am Grace Coffey 172069 Gubeon Thirteen 418491 -
14:46 105cm Nat Am Izzy Connelly 160876 Gerdino R 435226



14:48 105cm Nat Am Annabelle Hird 185268 Charming 44 455660
14:50 105cm Nat Am Carla Abel 146024 Rossdarragh Show Time 430025
14:52 105cm Nat Am Amelia Webb 181732 goldina 438925
14:54 105cm Open Billy Davison Sammy G
14:56 105cm Nat Am Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 446528
15:00 105cm Nat Am lucy webb 181746 quinu de pravia 396966
15:02 105cm Nat Am Melonie Bennett 136858 HBF Detroit 416182
15:04 105cm Nat Am Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754
15:06 105cm Nat Am Eleanor  Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554
15:08 105cm Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765
15:10 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:30 Newcomers Helen hogg 139085 Newton S 442876
15:32 Newcomers Daisy saltmer 167216 Hazelbergs moonflower 437985
15:34 110cm Open Eleanor  Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554
15:36 Newcomers Lucy Sugden 152342 ANNIE B lll 451363
15:38 110cm Open Billy Davison
15:40 Newcomers Carla Bolam 82955 MATADOR W 439799
15:42 110cm Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175
15:44 110cm Open Holly Gair 112363 LGS Survivor 432765
15:46 110cm Open Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472
15:48 Newcomers Helen hogg 139085 LGS Bertie 442587
15:50 Newcomers Mark Godliman 147398 G3 Heidi I 46528


